APPLICATION
POLYCAB 6181Y BS 6004 SC stranded copper conductor
PVC insulated and PVC sheathed cable confirm the
requirement as per BS 6004. These cables are intended to
use for electric power and lighting application
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
300/500 V

n x mm²
Class of
conductor
Nominal
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS04CYUAYA001C001S 1 x 1 1 0.6 3.9 26
LDBS04CYUAYA001C1.5S 1 x 1.5 1 0.7 4.4 35
LDBS04CYUAYA001C2.5S 1 x 2.5 1 0.8 5 50
LDBS04CYUAYA001C004S 1 x 4 2 0.8 5.98 72
LDBS04CYUAYA001C006S 1 x 6 2 0.8 6.52 94
LDBS04CYUAYA001C010S 1 x 10 2 1 7.85 145
LDBS04CYUAYA001C016S 1 x 16 2 1 9.1 213
LDBS04CYUAYA001C025S 1 x 25 2 1.2 11.02 325
LDBS04CYUAYA001C035S 1 x 35 2 1.2 12.16 426
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal
cross